
CCI 2*-S - Pegasus / IGS Cup

 

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kamila VANKOVA (CZE) · Christof GENTNER (GER)
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86 Ginster 115 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 15,0 70,00 29,7 170,343

Sven LUX 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,68 5

162 Spinning Jenny 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 16,0 70,91 29,8 270,232

Martin DRESCHER 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,55 7

231 Kilmountain Coda 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 16,0 71,59 29,8 270,231

Isabella MANDOLINI 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 68,86 12

156 Saturn S 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 29,9 470,1127

Hannah SCHWERIN 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 16,0 75,68 1

78 Fortuna Royal 2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 30,3 569,667

Kristina EHRLICH 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 70,68 3

3 Air Force 5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,95 30,5 669,559

Julian SCHELD DR. 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 71,14 2

64 DSP Caruu 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,32 30,8 769,204

Louis OELKRUG 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 69,09 9

121 Li To 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,27 31,7 868,3011

Jana WENNINGER 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,32 8

242 Picasso Van Klapscheut 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 32,2 967,8414

Susanna BORDONE 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 68,86 12

249 Sarah Bernhardt K 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,86 32,2 1067,845

Clemens CROY 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,82 24
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169 Tullibards Nobody Knows 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 14,0 65,23 32,3 1167,7322

Meike WEBER 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 6

113 Kookie P 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,27 32,5 1267,5011

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,73 17

248 Ricochet 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 65,68 32,6 1467,3920

Mattia LUCIANI 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 9

187 All My Senses 8,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 8,0 14,0 68,86 32,6 1367,395

Petra RADNER 7,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 14,0 65,91 25

154 Santano 145 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,91 32,7 1567,2718

Anna SÜSS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,64 14

59 Die Amy 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 33,0 1667,0524

Carolin SCHLOMBERG 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,09 9

189 Amore De Chignan 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 63,18 33,1 1766,9336

Angelika DUBACH 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 15,0 70,68 3

232 Kleiner Herzensdieb 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 64,55 33,6 1866,3626

Timo WIMMER 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,18 16

253 Shannondale Leroy 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,41 33,6 1966,368

Mirjam MAYER 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 64,32 32

255 Talibro Z 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 67,27 33,8 2066,2511

Mattia LUCIANI 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,23 27

20.07.2024     12:40:55 2 of 6rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI 2*-S - Pegasus / IGS Cup

 

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kamila VANKOVA (CZE) · Christof GENTNER (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

185 Elle de Loann 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 64,32 34,0 2266,0230

Mayda Skye SEIBERT 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 17

217 Gimko Di Fonteabeti 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 34,0 2166,0227

Alessandro LECIS 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 21

124 Little Sunshine TST 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 64,09 34,1 2365,9131

Katrin STEINHEUER-CHAU 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 14,0 67,73 17

184 Malisca 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,82 34,2 2465,8014

Lenny DOBNER 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 64,77 30

127 Magic Mirror 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,64 34,6 2565,4533

Johanna WERCHAU 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 67,27 22

111 Kilcoltrim Skyline 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,27 34,6 2565,4544

Johanna SIRCH 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,64 14

36 Casandra 59 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 34,7 2765,3424

Julia LAMPL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 65,68 26

19 Blueberry Rose 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,68 34,8 2865,2319

Nadine HARTMANN 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,77 29

191 Aston 17 8,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 4,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 13,0 63,41 34,8 2865,2334

Camilla LUCIANI 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 23

219 Good Luck 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 67,50 34,8 3065,2310

Mattia LUCIANI 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 62,95 37
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254 Tabaro 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 34,9 3165,1116

Patrick RÜEGG 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,86 34

142 Quäntchen 2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,27 35,0 3265,0043

Petra GLINSKI 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 17

183 Chuppy Pepper 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 35,5 3364,5527

Daniela CZECH-RUFF 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 31

148 Rhapsody 42 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,86 35,6 3464,4332

Lena-Maria LESSNER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,00 28

108 Jan 100 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,91 36,1 3563,8617

Jana WENNINGER 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 13,0 61,82 41

210 Emoji Du Perchet 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 65,23 36,8 3663,1823

Cyrielle REBETEZ 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 13,0 61,14 44

245 Quiwi's Charmeur 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,18 37,3 3862,7336

Salome LÜDI 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,27 39

88 Glynndale Sophie 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,36 37,3 3762,7347

Lisa KOCH 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 13,0 64,09 33

95 Helium Du Jure 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,14 37,6 4062,3949

Nina SCHULTES 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 63,64 36

1 Ad Rem Lancastrian 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,05 37,6 4062,3946

Victoria ORTERER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 62,73 38
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188 Amana 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,41 37,6 3962,3934

Adéla CÍSAŘOVÁ 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 43

170 Tullibards Thats That 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 62,73 37,7 4262,2740

Sven LUX 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,82 41

139 Pearl THC 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 38,1 4361,9351

Hanna BRENDLER 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 63,64 35

9 Arthuro 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 12,0 62,95 38,1 4461,9338

Carolin HÖRNING 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 11,0 60,91 45

246 R H F Nugget Xx 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,95 38,2 4561,8238

Georg SCHEIBLHOFER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,68 46

193 Aubrygad'or Du Rouget 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,23 38,9 4661,1451

Edmondo VIGNANI 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,05 40

223 Hosana Du Viallard Aa 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 39,0 4761,0221

Patrick RÜEGG 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 56,59 55

238 Never Say Never 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,14 39,2 4860,8049

Ludovica BOLAFFIO 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 2,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 60,45 47

79 Fourfields Maximum Stake 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,73 39,4 4960,5740

Lena SETZWEIN 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,41 51

73 FBW Gianna Gitana 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 39,7 5160,3451

Anna Maria BAUER 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 10,0 60,45 47
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CCI 2*-S - Pegasus / IGS Cup

 

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Kamila VANKOVA (CZE) · Christof GENTNER (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

221 Greystone Cruise 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,27 39,7 5060,3444

Enrico ZEPPEGNO 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 11,0 58,41 52

207 Dh Ofelia Aa 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 62,50 40,1 5259,8942

Stefanie BIGLER 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 57,27 53

209 Dreamline Gis 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,86 40,5 5359,5554

Clelia PEGORARO 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 60,23 49

240 Nojettno 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,36 40,9 5459,0947

Magdalena STETTINIUS 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 56,82 54

199 Cayetana 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,18 41,6 5558,4155

Sina SCHETT 7,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,64 50

208 Diandro Carrus 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 55,68 44,7 5655,3456

Camilla LUCIANI 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 56

117 Lancasta 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 10,0 52,50 49,2 5750,8057

Lucia GAST 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 49,09 57

119 Last Level 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 10,0 50,91 52,2 5847,8458

Romy REISSLANDT 5,0 3,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 8,0 44,77 58

Technical Delegate: Christian STEINER (AUT)58 Competitors
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